
Judge's Signatures

Extreme X-Games 2016
Meet Results
Oct 1, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/11/2016 12:39:42 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Hempstead107
Extreme

9.700 8.850 9.7509.500 37.800
1 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Eva Bockoven113
Extreme

9.575 8.825 9.4759.550 37.425
4 6T 1 3T 2 

2 

Lainey Arnold106
Extreme

9.525 9.025 9.3259.475 37.350
5 2 3 5 3 

3 

Kayleah Norono109
Extreme

9.650 8.350 9.2509.350 36.600
2 11 4 7 4 

4 

Clara Belnap260
Tricks Sacramento

8.775 9.100 9.6258.950 36.450
21 1 5 2 5 

5 

Kylie Johnson108
Extreme

9.350 8.825 9.1758.750 36.100
7 6T 7T 8 6 

6 

Abigail Baumunk213
Rock Solid

8.950 8.300 9.2758.750 35.275
16T 12 7T 6 7 

7 

Caroline Smith262
Tricks Sacramento

9.275 8.675 8.4758.675 35.100
9T 8 9 16 8 

8 

Hailey Rose105
Extreme

8.950 8.250 8.9758.850 35.025
16T 13 6 9 9 

9 

Audrey Bechta259
Tricks Sacramento

9.600 8.850 8.4508.000 34.900
3 4T 19 17 10 

10 

Madison Flick240
Tumble Time - CP

9.250 8.875 8.8757.825 34.825
11 3 22 13 11 

11 

Ava Sloan117
Extreme

8.925 8.625 8.9258.225 34.700
18 9 16 10T 12 

12 

Lizzie Newman261
Tricks Sacramento

8.975 7.800 9.4758.425 34.675
15 17 11 3T 13 

13 

Bella Ferry241
Tumble Time - CP

9.275 7.850 8.9007.500 33.525
9T 16 24 12 14T

14T

Madeline Magnani116
Extreme

9.125 8.050 7.9758.375 33.525
13 14 12 22 14T

14T

Darcy Leishman193
Gold Country

9.075 7.250 8.9258.200 33.450
14 22 17 10T 16 

16 

Molly Kerns102
Extreme

9.150 7.350 8.2008.550 33.250
12 20 10 20 17 

17 

Luci Padilla239
Tumble Time - CP

8.800 7.600 8.3758.300 33.075
19T 19 14 18 18 

18 

Raegan Norwood245
Tumble Time - CP

8.700 7.650 8.2758.275 32.900
23 18 15 19 19 

19 

Hannah Barner242
Tumble Time - CP

8.800 6.975 8.5258.350 32.650
19T 23 13 14T 20 

20 

Jordan Geil215
Rock Solid

9.375 6.675 8.5257.400 31.975
6 24 25 14T 21 

21 

Jasmine Bozarth-Blasingam214
Rock Solid

9.300 6.350 8.0258.125 31.800
8 25 18 21 22 

22 

Emily Tull192
Gold Country

8.300 8.500 7.3507.550 31.700
24T 10 23 24 23 

23 

Mia Diaz243
Tumble Time - CP

8.250 7.275 7.4007.950 30.875
26 21 20 23 24 

24 
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Emersin Holly244
Tumble Time - CP

8.300 8.025 7.1757.150 30.650
24T 15 26 25 25 

25 

Jillian Hawley246
Tumble Time - CP

8.750 5.950 7.0507.925 29.675
22 26 21 26 26 

26 
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